2024-05-06
Start (UT)

End (UT)

ALMA Observing Activity from 2024-04-29T17:59:00 to 2024-05-06T18:00:00
QAO pass executions

Project Code

SchedBlock

Project Title PI

Executive

Array

Band

11:59:43

11:27:24

11:04:27

09:37:16

09:31:34

09:08:50

09:04:41

08:36:31

08:03:12

07:53:06

07:48:14

07:26:05

07:05:01

06:53:53

06:20:23

06:05:09

04:52:03

03:33:59

03:31:07

02:42:54

01:52:21

01:48:16

01:00:59

00:10:25

12:49:30

12:35:02

11:27:18

10:31:54

10:39:35

10:27:14

09:36:52

09:02:46

09:12:10

08:35:04

09:03:56

07:52:15

08:00:05

07:25:24

06:53:06

07:18:30

05:14:57

04:51:36

04:54:49

03:33:44

02:42:50

03:12:16

01:51:50

01:35:02

2023.1.01524.S

2023.1.01638.S

2023.1.00499.S

2023.1.01524.S

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00905.S

2023.1.00937.S

2019.2.00120.S

2023.1.00360.L

2019.2.00120.S

2023.1.00905.S

2019.2.00120.S

2023.1.00360.L

2019.2.00120.S

2019.2.00120.S

2019.1.01400.S

2023.1.00905.S

2023.1.00905.S

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.00052.S

2023.1.00052.S

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.00052.S

2023.1.00052.S

UGC12767_a_06_7M

SPT-CL_J_b_01_TM1

1IZW096_a_06_TM2
NGC6941_a_06_7M
G18.61-0_a_06_TM1
G005.885_a_03_TP

IRAS_182_a_06_7M

IRAS_171 b _06_7M

G18.61-0_a_06_TM1

IRAS_174_a_06_7M

G323.449_a _03_TP

IRAS_171_b_06_7M

G338.78+_a_06_TM1

IRAS_180_a_06_7M

IRAS_165_a_06_7M

W28_|_06_TP

G323.449_a _03_TP

G312.598_b_03_TP

NGC4567_a_06_7M

Regionl_a 03 TP

Regionl_a 03 TP

NGC4567_a_06_7M

Regionl_a_03_TP

Region5_a_03_7M

The Star Formation Quenching ACA Colombo
Survey of the Local Universe

SZ view of the thermodynamic
properties of a complete sample of
distant, massive ICM-selected
clusters

Gomez

Studying CO SLEDs of local LIRGs at Barcos-Munoz

100 pc resolution

The Star Formation Quenching ACA Colombo
Survey of the Local Universe

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Characterizing the complete disk
population of young massive stars.
Insights into planet formation
mechanisms.

The Nearby Evolved Stars Survey:
quantifying the gas and dust return to
the Galactic interstellar medium

Redaelli
Balser

Vioque

Scicluna

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli

high-mass star-formation (UNIC)
The Nearby Evolved Stars Survey:

quantifying the gas and dust return to
the Galactic interstellar medium

Scicluna

HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser

Evolution
The Nearby Evolved Stars Survey:

quantifying the gas and dust return to
the Galactic interstellar medium

Scicluna

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli

high-mass star-formation (UNIC)
The Nearby Evolved Stars Survey:

quantifying the gas and dust return to
the Galactic interstellar medium

Scicluna

The Nearby Evolved Stars Survey:  Scicluna
quantifying the gas and dust return to

the Galactic interstellar medium

A Quest for the Formation Mechanism Sano
of Molecular Filaments

HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser

Evolution

HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

The effect of the massive stellar
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

The effect of the massive stellar
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey: Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

The effect of the massive stellar
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

The effect of the massive stellar
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

Balser

Rebolledo

Rebolledo

Rebolledo

Rebolledo

EU

CL

NA

EU

CLEAEUNA

NA

NA

EA

CLEAEUNA

EA

NA

EA

CL EAEUNA

EA

EA

EA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

7-m

12-m

12-m

7-m

12-m

Total Power

7-m

Total Power

7-m

12-m

Total Power

Total Power

Total Power

7-m

Total Power

Total Power

Total Power



2024-05-05
Start (UT)

End (UT)

Project Code

SchedBlock

Project Title Pl

Executive

Array

Band

22:55:30

22:46:03

16:58:24
14:42:15

12:55:54

12:28:45
12:27:54

10:42:03

10:39:11

09:03:28

08:48:15
08:43:49

06:09:19

04:50:36

04:47:43

03:03:49

03:01:00

01:42:43

01:42:28

01:37:33

00:13:40

00:13:12

00:08:46

2024-05-04
Start (UT)

23:46:00

00:10:21

18:15:44
16:51:40

13:59:09

13:48:43
12:55:06

12:07:24

11:48:31

10:39:02

10:41:28
10:47:48

07:22:13

07:01:52

05:57:58

04:32:28

04:38:34

02:54:25

02:48:19

02:49:50

01:19:29

01:04:47

01:04:51

End (UT)

2023.1.00052.S

2023.1.00052.S

2023.1.01040.S
2023.1.01040.S

2023.1.01532.S

2023.1.00322.S
2023.1.00740.S

2023.1.01150.S

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.01265.S

2023.1.00360.L
2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00815.S

2023.1.01478.S

2023.1.00815.S

2023.1.00161.S

2023.1.00022.S

2023.1.00180.L

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.00884.S

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.00052.S

2023.1.00196.S

Project Code

Regionl_a 03 TP

Region5_a_03_7M

Sun_10_a 03_INT
Sun_10_a 03_INT

J2310+18_a_05_TM1

HERBS102_a_05_7M
NGC7674_a_05_TM1

G034.13 a_06_TP

G18.61-0_b_06_TM1

J2054-00_a_07_TM1

G08.710._a_07_TP
G30.89+0_a_07_7M

TGSS_J15_a_09_TM1

as209_a_08_7M

TGSS_J15_a_09_TM1

herbs46_a 09 _7M

J1211-01_a_10_TM1

S22_26_a_06_TM1

NGC4383_a_06_7M

ngc4303_a 07_TP

NGC4383_a_06_7M

Regionl_a_03_TP

|_ Car_a 06_TM1

SchedBlock

The effect of the massive stellar Rebolledo
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

The effect of the massive stellar
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

Circular Polarization Diagnostics in a White
Solar Active Region

Circular Polarization Diagnostics in a White
Solar Active Region

Establishing HF as a robust molecular Butler
outflow tracer for high redshift
galaxies

Water BEARS

Exploring New 183 GHz Megamasers Braatz
in Seyfert 2 Galaxies

Rebolledo

Urquhart

A Survey of Infall in the Very Early Morii
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli

high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Deep [OI] observation toward a Izumi
luminous quasar at z = 6: seek for
dense outflows missed by [CII]

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli

high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Deep [CII] observations of a radio
galaxy at z=5.72: insights into AGN
feedback

The First Kinematic Characterization Galloway-
of Magnetically-driven Winds in a Sprietsma
Protoplanetary Disk using Atomic

Carbon

Deep [CII] observations of a radio
galaxy at z=5.72: insights into AGN
feedback

A Comprehensive [ClI] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=1-2

Redaelli

Saxena

Saxena

Riechers

ALMA-JWST Joint Efforts on
Calibrating Gas-Phase Metallicities of
Luminous Star-Forming Galaxies in
the Reionization Era

Harikane

The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI Faisst
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A

Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of

the Dusty Universe

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with

Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-

physics"

Cloud-Scale CO excitation drivers in den Brok
nearby galaxies targeted with JWST

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

The effect of the massive stellar
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

The circumstellar envelopes of

Cepheids and their impact on the PL
relation at the JWST and ELT era

Rebolledo

Kaminski

Project Title Pl

NA

NA

NA

NA

EU

EU
NA

EA

CLEAEUNA

EA

CL EAEUNA

CLEAEUNA

EU

NA

EU

EU

EA

CLEAEUNA

NA

NA

NA

NA

EU

Executive

Total Power

12-m
12-m

12-m

7-m
12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power

Total Power

12-m

Array

10

Band

23:18:30

23:47:29

2023.1.00052.S

Regionl_a 03 TP

The effect of the massive stellar Rebolledo
feedback across the Carina Nebula

Complex

NA

Total Power



22:37:14

22:21:57

22:16:17

21:35:29

21:20:48

20:47:55

19:41:26

16:35:23

16:30:55

15:54:41

15:30:12

15:23:00

14:19:58

14:16:16

13:10:06

13:05:57

12:41:01

11:57:50

10:48:50

10:35:35

10:05:46

09:09:32

09:07:33

08:12:37

08:08:16

07:34:48

07:06:03

07:00:29

06:23:35

05:40:25

23:26:47

23:17:17

23:26:11

22:21:35

22:16:08

21:34:33

20:32:57

17:59:37

17:40:13

17:31:25

16:26:41

16:30:28

14:57:28

15:29:52

14:13:02

14:10:31

14:13:18

12:41:33

12:10:12

12:37:12

11:57:41

10:26:11

10:42:54

10:05:32

08:58:38

07:59:46

09:09:17

07:34:42

08:12:22

06:51:51

2023.1.01524.S

2023.1.01527.S

2023.1.00429.S

2023.1.01527.S

2023.1.00196.S

2023.1.01527.S

2023.1.00884.S

2023.1.01143.L

2023.1.01143.L

2023.1.00225.S

2023.1.00804.S

2023.1.01143.L

2023.1.00854.S

2023.1.00804.S

2023.1.01532.S

2023.1.01101.S

2023.1.00804.S

2023.1.01101.8

2023.1.00499.S

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.01265.S

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00449.S

2023.1.00412.S

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00740.S

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00815.S

IC2361_a_06_7M

1-N166_bh_06_TP

Field_27_a_06_TM1

1-N166_j_06_TP

betaDor_a_06_TM1

1-N166_al_06_TP

ngcl365 b _07_7M

12PPons-_aa_07_7M
12PPons-_aa_07_TM1

L1521F a 07_TP

J0147_b_05_7M

12PPons-_a _05_TM1

SPT0027-_a_05_TM1

hersl_a_07_7M

J2310+18_a_05_TM1

NGC7319_a_03_TP

J2031_b_07_7M

NGC7319_a_03_TP
IZW096_a_10_TM1
G30.89+0_a_07_7M
G08.710._a_07_TP

G30.89+0_a_07_7M

J2054-00_a_07_TM1

G08.710._a_07_TP
ISO-Oph_a_09_TM2
eHOPS-ag_c_07_TM2
G338.78+_a 07 _7M

ES0339-G_a_05_TM1

G326.99-_a_07_TP

TGSS_J15_a_09_TM1

The Star Formation Quenching ACA Colombo
Survey of the Local Universe

A comprehensive molecular gas study Yamada
in the CO Arc region in the Large

Magellanic Cloud

Revealing the co-evolution of galaxies Bahe
and the cosmic webinz =2

protoclusters

A comprehensive molecular gas study Yamada
in the CO Arc region in the Large
Magellanic Cloud

The circumstellar envelopes of
Cepheids and their impact on the PL
relation at the JWST and ELT era

Kaminski

A comprehensive molecular gas study Yamada
in the CO Arc region in the Large

Magellanic Cloud

Cloud-Scale CO excitation drivers in den Brok
nearby galaxies targeted with JWST

The Large 12P COMA survey Cordiner
(COmetary Molecules with ALMA)

The Large 12P COMA survey Cordiner
(COmetary Molecules with ALMA)

Tracing evolution of dense core Tokuda

nucleus in ortho-H2D+

Feedback Chemistry in Gas Infall and Riechers
Outflows of the Most Active Massive
Starburst Galaxies at Redshifts 2-5

The Large 12P COMA survey Cordiner

(COmetary Molecules with ALMA)

Tracing the ISM enrichment from Weiss
massive stars at the peak of cosmic
starformtion

Feedback Chemistry in Gas Infall and Riechers
Outflows of the Most Active Massive
Starburst Galaxies at Redshifts 2-5

Establishing HF as a robust molecular Butler
outflow tracer for high redshift

galaxies

ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's Maeda
Quintet

Feedback Chemistry in Gas Infall and Riechers
Outflows of the Most Active Massive

Starburst Galaxies at Redshifts 2-5

ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's Maeda
Quintet

Studying CO SLEDs of local LIRGs at Barcos-Munoz

100 pc resolution

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)
UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)
UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli

high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Deep [Ol] observation toward a Izumi
luminous quasar at z = 6: seek for

dense outflows missed by [CII]

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

External irradiation in T-Tauri star Casassus
ISO-Oph2

The Serpens-Aquilla Disk and Tobin
Multiplicity Survey

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli

high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Exploring New 183 GHz Megamasers Braatz
in Seyfert 2 Galaxies

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)
Deep [CII] observations of a radio Saxena

galaxy at z=5.72: insights into

EU

EA

EU

EA

EU

EA

NA

NA

NA

EA

EU

NA

EU

EU

EU

EA

EU

EA

NA

CL EAEUNA

CLEAEUNA

CL EAEUNA

EA

CLEAEUNA

CL

NA

CLEAEUNA

NA

CLEAEUNA

EU

7-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

7-m

12-m

Total Power

7-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power

7-m

Total Power

12-m

7-m

Total Power

7-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

7-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

10



AGN feedback

05:09:53 07:00:59 2022.1.01566.S G331.37_a_08_7M Dust Temperatures in 70um Dark Sanhueza EA 7-m 8
IRDCs

04:33:24 06:23:20 2023.1.00360.L G326.99-_a _07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

04:31:06 05:31:14 2023.1.00468.S m1423_0_a_07_TM1  An ALMA Survey of Lensed SMGs in Bauer CL 12-m 7
Three Massive Cluster Fields
Observed by JWST

04:12:17 04:31:02 2023.1.00271.S PSR_B125 _a_07_TM1 The pulsar-disk interaction in the Fujita EA 12-m 7
gamma-ray binary PSR B1259-63/LS
2883

03:21:56 04:33:13 2019.1.01400.S W28_1 06_TP A Quest for the Formation Mechanism Sano EA Total Power 6
of Molecular Filaments

03:00:48 03:57:04 2023.1.00692.S RXJ1604._a_06_TM2  Tracing Astrochemistry through the  Stadler EU 12-m 6
Shadows

02:33:29 03:36:32 2023.1.00026.S NGC4394_a 06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun NA 7-m 6
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

02:20:22 03:11:00 2023.1.00052.S Regionl_a 03 TP The effect of the massive stellar Rebolledo NA Total Power 3
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

01:28:29 02:19:31 2023.1.00052.S Regionl_a 03 TP The effect of the massive stellar Rebolledo NA Total Power 3
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

00:58:26 01:25:17 2023.1.00052.S Regionl_a 03 TP The effect of the massive stellar Rebolledo NA Total Power 3
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

00:36:25 01:43:10 2023.1.00063.S MAGPI_12_b_03_TM1 Gas fractions of Early Type Galaxies Man NA 12-m 3
at z=0.3 from the MAGPI survey

2024-05-03

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title Pl Executive Array Band

23:36:06 01:00:30 2023.1.00052.S Region5_a_03_7M The effect of the massive stellar Rebolledo NA 7-m 3
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

2024-05-02

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

13:23:10 14:27:28 2023.1.00510.S HerBS-20_a_01_TM1 B(and1l)EARS: Low-J CO survey for Hagimoto EA 12-m 1
BEARS

12:46:24 14:04:32 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03 7M ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's Maeda EA 7-m 3
Quintet

12:43:21 13:45:33 2023.1.01101.8 NGC7319_a 03_TP ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's Maeda EA Total Power 3
Quintet

12:19:00 13:23:06 2023.1.00510.S HerBS-20_a_01_TM1 B(andl)EARS: Low-J CO survey for Hagimoto EA 12-m 1
BEARS

11:28:37 12:18:43 2023.1.00510.S HerBS-12_a 01_TM1 B(andl)EARS: Low-J CO survey for Hagimoto EA 12-m 1
BEARS

11:27:02 12:29:01 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a 03 TP ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's Maeda EA Total Power 3
Quintet

10:49:04 12:12:36 2021.2.00164.S SS433 kn_e 03_7M Study of microquasar SS433 as a Sakemi EA 7-m 3
cosmic-ray particle accelerator

10:20:40 11:28:31 2023.1.01638.S SPT-CL_J b_01_TM1 SZ view of the thermodynamic Gomez CL 12-m 1
properties of a complete sample of
distant, massive ICM-selected
clusters

10:09:20 11:26:47 2023.1.00905.S G005.885_a_03_TP HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA Total Power 3
Evolution

09:21:01 10:49:00 2023.1.00747.S CK_Vul_a_03_7M Interface between plasma and Kaminski EU 7-m 3
molecular gas in stellar-merger
eruptions

09:12:50 10:20:36 2023.1.01638.S SPT-CL_J b_01_TM1 SZ view of the thermodynamic Gomez CL 12-m 1
properties of a complete sample of
distant, massive ICM-selected
clusters

08:49:57 10:08:54 2023.1.00905.S G010.623_b_03_TP HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA Total Power 3
Evolution

07:55:33 09:12:44 2023.1.01106.S Sz90 _a 01_TM1 An ALMA Band 1 and VLA survey to Perez CL 12-m 1
probe the solid reservoir of Lupus
disks

07:53:43 09:20:47 2023.1.00905.S G010.623_b_03_7M HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA 7-m 3
Evolution

07:37:01 08:49:31 2023.1.00905.S G326.473_b_03_TP HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA Total Power 3
Evolution

06:37:36 07:55:29 2023.1.01106.S Sz90 _a 01_TM1 An ALMA Band 1 and VLA survey Perez CL 12-m 1



06:26:11
06:23:28
05:05:33

04:52:41

04:49:54

04:04:01

03:47:01

03:14:17

02:34:22

02:17:24

01:23:46

01:21:46

01:09:59

2024-05-01
Start (UT)

07:53:16
07:36:12
06:23:02

06:08:28

06:13:55

04:24:21

05:05:08

04:36:55

03:46:10

03:24:24

02:46:38

02:33:38

02:12:41

End (UT)

2023.1.00905.S
2023.1.00905.S
2023.1.00905.S

2023.1.01106.S

2023.1.00905.S

2023.1.00185.S

2023.1.00905.S

2023.1.01493.S

2023.1.00202.S

2023.1.00063.S

2023.1.01493.S

2023.1.00202.S

2023.1.00063.S

Project Code

G344.424_b_03_7M
G326.473_b_03 TP

G312.598_b_03_TP

Sz83_a_01_TM1

G326.473_b_03_7M

SDSSJ123 a_05_TM1

G312.598_b_03_TP

NGC4321_a_03_7M

Northern_a_03_TP

MAGPI_12_b_03_TM1

NGC4321_a_03_7M

Northern_a_03_TP

MAGPI_12_a_03_TM1

SchedBlock

to probe the solid reservoir of Lupus
disks

HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

An ALMA Band 1 and VLA survey to Perez
probe the solid reservoir of Lupus
disks

HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Confirming the presence of star
formation in the most luminous
quasars

HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Resolving N2H+(1-0) emission for the Jimenez-Donaire
first time across the galaxy disk of
M100

A detailed map of the variation of
density, temperature and photo-
dissociated gas across the Carina
Nebula

Gas fractions of Early Type Galaxies Man
at z=0.3 from the MAGPI survey

Balser
Balser

Balser

Balser

Silverman

Balser

Rebolledo

Resolving N2H+(1-0) emission for the Jimenez-Donaire
first time across the galaxy disk of
M100

A detailed map of the variation of
density, temperature and photo-
dissociated gas across the Carina
Nebula

Gas fractions of Early Type Galaxies Man
at z=0.3 from the MAGPI survey

Rebolledo

Project Title Pl

NA

NA

NA

CL

NA

EA

NA

NA

NA

EU

NA

NA
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